
La Gora Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Arnaldini Samuele (06/169) 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 5

Sorbara Francesco (06/171) 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0 0 0

Meloni Massimo (06/170) 2 0 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 3

Nisi Cinzia (06/168) 2 5 0 0 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 3

Fidenti Michele (06/173) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Stegaru Ioan (06/172) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Arnaldini Samuele 06/169 16 31 1,94

Sorbara Francesco 06/171 12 24 2,00

Meloni Massimo 06/170 14 17 1,21

Nisi Cinzia 06/168 14 14 1,00

Fidenti Michele 06/173 6 4 0,67

Stegaru Ioan 06/172 2 0 0,00

Barraccio

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Feci Francesco (10/073) 2 4 4 3 0 0 4 7 4 6 0 0

Baldi Saverio (06/1459) 4 7 3 0 0 0 3 6 4 5 0 0

Menchetti Emanuele (06/379) 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 3 0 0

Peccetti Giacomo (06/376) 2 4 4 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Talli Ivan (06/2560) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Mazzetti Alessandro (06/374) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grieco Marco (06/199) 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0

Baricci Francesco (06/378) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peccetti Lorenzo  (06/2703) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Feci Francesco 10/073 14 20 1,43

Baldi Saverio 06/1459 14 18 1,29

Menchetti Emanuele 06/379 16 16 1,00

Peccetti Giacomo 06/376 10 11 1,10

Talli Ivan 06/2560 4 2 0,50

Mazzetti Alessandro 06/374 2 1 0,50

Grieco Marco 06/199 4 1 0,25

Baricci Francesco 06/378 0 0 0,00

Peccetti Lorenzo 06/2703 0 0 0,00

Legmastersheep

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Anatrini Marco (06/198) 0 0 4 12 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 12

Calabresi Antonio (06/1024) 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 11

Del Buono Luigi (06/736) 0 0 4 10 4 8 0 0 0 0 3 8

Bernardini Giovanni (06/195) 0 0 2 6 4 5 0 0 4 9 2 1

Raspanti Tommaso (06/196) 0 0 1 3 4 2 0 0 4 6 1 0

Narni Mancinelli Davide (06/201) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Anatrini Marco 06/198 16 40 2,50

Calabresi Antonio 06/1024 11 27 2,45

Del Buono Luigi 06/736 11 26 2,36

Bernardini Giovanni 06/195 12 21 1,75

Raspanti Tommaso 06/196 10 11 1,10

Narni Mancinelli Davide 06/201 4 4 1,00


